
  January 11, 2025 

Voices VR Committee 2025 Calendar 
 
If you cannot make your shift, please contact other VRs to see if you can 
set up a replacement. If that does not work, contact Jane Scholz at 
jscholz302@gmail.com ASAP. 

 
Clubhouse VR sessions are from 9-11 am.  RRDC pre-meeting sessions 
are from 6:30-7 pm.  Voices pre-meeting sessions are from 10:30-11 am 

 
RR Clubhouse                                                                     RRDC or VU 
Month/Date         Person Responsible/Contact info           meeting date                    
 
February 5         Dianne Dugan (RRDC sign)              RRDC Feb 6                  
 Dwdugan53@gmail.com, 440.610.4746, 12705 Pumice Ln 
 
March 5                      Gay Kavanaugh (RRDC sign)            RRDC March 6   
           gay.kavanaugh@outlook.com, (214) 668-7077, 9516 Siltstone Dr 
 
April 2                       Gay Kavanaugh (RRDC sign)             RRDC April 3             
 
May 7                        Dianne Dugan (RRDC sign)               No RRDC meeting 
 
June 4                      Lavelle Carlson (VU sign)                   VU June 7              
 lavellecarlson@gmail.com, 512.818.4701, 9812 Blackwood Dr 
 
July 2                        Lavelle Carlson (VU sign)                    VU July 5                   
 
August 6                Elaine Kushmaul (VU sign)                  VU Aug 2  
 ekushmaul2015@gmail.com, (704) 608-2092, 9612 Sandlewood Drive 
                  
September 4            LaDonna Womochel (VU sign)              VU Sept 6  

womochel@hotmail.com, (817) 267-9703, 9805 Callaway Ct 
 
October 6               LaDonna Womochel (VU sign)              VU Oct 4    
 
November 6              Lisa Bradburn (VU sign)                       VU Nov 1  
 lisa@lbradburn.com, 817.881.1276, 9621 Chert St 
  
December 4              Lisa Bradburn (VU sign)                       VU Dec 6  
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